

42nd Batch
Pathology Lecture schedule 


6th Term - (23.05.2022 – 31.07.2022)                                      Wednesday 2-3 pm and Thursday 4-5 pm
Venue: TBD
	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	25.05.2022 Wed 
	2-3 pm
	No pathology lectures
	

	26.05.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Cell injury and cell death I
	Dr TGL

	01.06.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Cell injury and cell death II
	Dr TGL

	02.06.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Degeneration
	Dr TGL

	08.06.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Acute inflammation I
	Dr IL

	09.06.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Acute inflammation II
	Dr IL

	15.06.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Chronic inflammation I
	Dr IL

	16.06.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Chronic inflammation II
	Dr IL

	22.06.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Chronic inflammation III- Tuberculosis
	Dr IL

	23.06.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Regeneration and repair I
	Dr KBR

	29.06.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Regeneration and repair II
	Dr KBR

	30.06.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Pathological calcification 
	Dr MB

	06.07.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Pathological pigmentation
	Dr MB

	07.07.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Circulatory disturbance I(oedema ,hyperemia,congestion)
	Dr KBR

	13.07.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Public Holiday
	

	14.07.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Circulatory disturbance II-shock
	Dr DH

	20.07.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Thrombosis
	Dr CW

	21.07.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Embolism
	Dr DH

	27.07.2022 Wed
	2-3 pm
	Ischemia and infarction
	Dr KBR

	28.07.2022 Thu
	4-5 pm
	Amyloidosis
	Dr KBR




Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                     		Dr.CW –   Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                    Dr. TGL  - Dr. T.G. Liyanage                          	                          Dr. KBR - Dr. Rojika Kariyawasam
Dr. IL      - Dr. I.L. Wickramanayaka         			Dr. IDS    - Dr. I.D. Siriwardhana      
Dr. DH    -  Dr. Dilupa Hirimuthugoda			Dr. MB – Dr. Madavi Baduraliya
                       



……………………………..…
Head/Department of Pathology
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[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]42nd Batch
Pathology Practical Schedule
	
6th Term - (23.05.2022- 31.07.2022)                             		                      Tuesday 1 - 4 pm
Venue: TBD

	
Date
	
Time
	
Group
	
Practical / Lecture
	
Lecturer

	24.05.2022
	1- 2 pm
	B+C
	Introduction to pathology (Lecture)
	Dr CW

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	A
	
	

	31.05.2022
	1- 2 pm
	A+B
	Introduction to Clinical pathology(Lecture)
	Dr CW

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	C
	
	

	07.06.2022
	1- 2 pm
	B+C
	Cell injury and degeneration
	Dr KBR

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	A
	
	

	14.06.2022
	1- 2 pm
	
	Public Holiday
	

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	
	
	

	21.06.2022
	1- 2 pm
	A+C
	Acute inflammation and sequel

	Dr TGL

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	B
	
	

	28.06.2022
	1- 2 pm
	B+C
	Chronic inflammation
	Dr CW

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	A
	
	

	 05.07.2022
	1- 2 pm
	A+C
	Regeneration and repair
	Dr.IL

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	B
	
	

	12.07.2022
	1- 2 pm
	A+B
	Calcification and pigmentation
	Dr.DH

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	C
	
	

	19.07.2022
	1- 2 pm
	A+C
	Congestion and oedema
	Dr MB

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	B
	
	

	26.07.2022
	1- 2 pm
	A+B
	
	

	
	2- 3 pm
	
	
	

	
	3- 4 pm
	C
	
	



Group A – 1-66		Group B- 67-133		Group C- 134-198


Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                     		Dr.CW –   Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                    Dr. TGL  - Dr. T.G. Liyanage                          	                          Dr. KBR - Dr. Rojika Kariyawasam
Dr. IL      - Dr. I.L. Wickramanayaka         			Dr. IDS    - Dr. I.D. Siriwardhana      
Dr. DH    - Dr. Dilupa Hirimuthugoda			Dr. MB – Dr. Madavi Baduraliyage
                       


…………………………………
Head/Department of Pathology
20.05.2022
